1
08
/
22
 /
 V
2
/

00
Version 1.03.15
ORDERING INFORMATION
WARRANTY INFORMATION
Connector type
FC = FC/PC
FA = FC/APC
SC = SC/PC
SA = SC/APC
Number of channels
1 = 1 Channel
2 = 2 Channels
4 = 4 Channels
Model number
1001 = 1527 to 1568 nm, 8 - 13 dBm
1002 = 1527 - 1568 nm, 8 - 15 dBm
1003 = 1568 - 1611 nm, 8 - 13.5 dBm
1004 = 1527 - 1568 nm, 8 - 16.5 dBm
1005 = 1568 - 1611 nm, 8 - 15.4 dBm
1007 = Ch 1: 1527 - 1568 nm,
             Ch 2: 1568 - 1611 nm, 8 - 13.5 dBm
1051 = Model 1001 with whisper mode
1052 = Model 1002 with whisper mode
1053 = Model 1003 with whisper mode
1054 = Model 1004 with whisper mode
1055 = Model 1005 with whisper mode
1057 = Model 1007 with whisper mode
LASER - XXXX - X - XX - PXIE
LASER - XXXX - X - XX - MTRQ
This product comes with a standard 1 year warranty.
Measu re ment